ONTARIO LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE

Christmas Sale Schedule

Sunday Dec 21/25 ***Barn Receiving 4 PM - 10 PM***

Monday Dec 22/25 ***Regular Tuesday Sale to be held MONDAY***

Tuesday, Dec 23/25 ***NO SALE!!!Office and Barn Closing 4:00PM***

Wednesday, Dec 24/25 ***Closed***

Thursday, Dec 25/25 ***NQ SALE”' Office /Barn closed***

Friday Dec 26/25 ***Closed***

Monday Dec 29/25 ***Barn Receiving 4PM - 10 PM

Tuesday, Dec 30/25 ***Regular Tuesday Sale***

Wednesday, December 31/25 ***Regular Wednesday Sale***

Thursday January 1/26 ***Closed*** Barn Receiving 4PM - 10 PM***

Friday January 2/26 ***Regular Thursday Sale to be held FRIDAY***

519-884-2082

“The Management and Staff at Ontario Livestock Exchange
Wish To Extend Our Best Wishes for a Merry Christmas
and a Healthy & Happy New Year.”




